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	U 17,30
	U 18 sati

	Razred
	Broj učionice
	

	2.a
2.b
2.c
3.a
3.b
4.a
4.b
4.c
5.a
5.b
5.c
6.b
	19
22
18
10
9
1
12
13
8
7
2
4
	 8.a, b, c  imaju zajednički roditeljski sastanak u sali


RASPORED RODITELJSKIH SASTANAKA


	SRIJEDA, 20.9.2017.

	U 17,30
	U 18 sati

	Razred
	Broj učionice
	Razred
	Broj učionice

	6.a
7.a
7.b
	9
6
3
	1.a
1.b
	21
20










